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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moxie Gym and Cheer SM 108.800 27.250 26.425 27.175 27.950
11 2 2

154 Charleigh Jackson 9.175 8.725 9.3509.300
207 Josephine Lent 9.175 8.775 9.4258.800
155 Mila Jones 8.900 8.925
211 Belle Sorley 9.1759.075

2 OGC SM 107.200 26.600 25.975 27.025 27.600
22 4 3

205 Roen Hairston 8.950 8.925 9.1509.150
213 Azaria Williams 8.850 8.900
235 Makena Starks 8.800 8.725 9.1758.975
173 Nicole Favella 8.325 9.275

3 Southern SM 107.000 26.350 27.250 27.200 26.200
43 1 1

181 Hannah Luna 8.900 9.350 8.7008.600
253 Lily Vandermause 8.825 9.000 9.0759.625
201 Adrienne Allen 8.625 8.900 8.4258.975

4 MJG-CC SM 104.300 26.225 26.325 25.900 25.850
54 3 5

178 Camila Jimenez 9.000 8.500
161 Tinsley Taylor 8.625 8.975 9.350
179 Kylie Kuhn 8.600 8.4258.250
212 Jolee Stinson 8.750 8.925
184 Kendall Robbins 8.600 8.300

5 Axis SM 102.375 25.000 24.050 26.500 26.825
36 5 4

176 Aria Green 8.400 8.925 8.8258.900
252 Elina Trevino 8.325 7.375 8.675
171 Isabella Concienne 8.275
226 Mila Guzman 7.750 9.3259.200
186 Emma Trevino 8.400

6 Valley Elite SM 98.800 24.850 23.075 25.375 25.500
67 6 6

177 Darianna Guerra 8.400 7.150
202 Ximena Garza 8.250 8.125 8.2258.575
175 Katarina Garcia 8.200 8.5507.850
206 Brianna Huerta 7.800 8.7258.950
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7 Sunburst SM 96.750 25.675 22.400 24.925 23.750
75 7 7

183 Vivian Pineda 9.125 9.000 9.1008.350
180 Mia Lopez 8.500 7.750 7.7508.825
204 Emily Groenke 8.050 5.650 6.9007.750
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